ZEITPLAN Turnier 17.06.2018

Uhrzeit
10.00Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10:20 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
10.45 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
12.10Uhr
12.30Uhr
13.30 Uhr

14.30 Uhr

15.30Uhr

1.
2.

N

Kategorie

Pleasure
Junior
Senior

Fiihrziigel
Gruppe

Gruppe
Gruppe

Horsemanship

Ranch Riding

Mittag & Showprogramm
Trail

Barrel Race

Ringreiten

Dauer

30 Minuten

30 Minuten

30 Minuten

20 Minuten

60 Minuten

60 Minuten

90 Minuten

Zusatz

3 Gruppen

11 Starter

5 Starter

16 Starter

17 Starter

14 Starter







